MG Car Club V8 Reqister 2022 Accounts Treasurers Report

Notes for the V8 Register Accounts as at 31°' December 2022.

Operating Surplus
Interest

Net Surplus as per
P & L Sheet

Cash at Bank at 31* Dec
Outstanding Receipts

Outstanding Payments

Balance at 31 Dec

Income received

Shop Sales
Books
Regalia

Donations

Expense
Shop Sales

Events
(Non Competitive)

Total gross Margin
Overheads
Postage

Printing

IT

Fees & Subs.
Operating Surplus
Bank Interest
Net Surplus

Surplus/
Brought Forward

Surplus
Carried forward

£341.91
£ 15.14
£357.05
£6,520.30
£ 513.68
£ 258.13
£6,775.85
£1,954.60
£1,258.85
£452.79  Sales of RV8 books 18, Barrie’s Notes 1, and 5 other books
£806.06 Items sold on the V8 website, e.g. Factory Records, V8 Notes
£695.75  £512.75 MG40 Charity donation, £158 Teas & Cakes at MG Live
£25.00 John Haynes, Spares Advert
£734.20
£442.53 Purchase of Books, RV8 The Manufacturing Story
£291.67 Hire of Marquee for MG Live
£1,220.40
£878.49
£61.59 Posting books to members
£108.50
£685.96 £ 56.99 purchase of computer storage unit VS
£191.00 NASSTAR Hosting V8register.net
£75.99 LCN services fee for website
£31.99 LCN V8 Register registration for 2 years
£141.99 ARTISAN Internet renewal of Domain name
£180.00 Contribution to Victor Smith’s IT Expenses
£ 2244 Stripe fees for the year. Last year WP charges were £200.95
£341.91
£ 15.14
£357.05
£7,713.76
£8,070.81



Page 2
Looking at the Balance Sheet for the year ending 31 December 2022

Current Asset.

Sock £1,268
VAT owed by Main Club £ 19

Cash at Bank £6,776
Total Assets Less

Current Liabilities £8,063
Reserves

Income and Expenditure
Account £8,071

Brought forward £ (8)
Members’ Funds £8,063



